L07000010171

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ac	ldress)	1	
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
_	_		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer		
opcolar matricularis to	r iiiig cilioci.	:	
	•		

Office Use Only



900102199489

05/14/07--01034--005 **25.00

FILED 07 MAY IL PM 2: 17 SECRETAKE OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORID/

COVER LETTER

	ion Section of Corporations			
SUBJECT: THM Property Management, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)				
The enclosed Artic	cles of Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.		
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Aaron J. Zmarzlin	ski, Esq.	<u>.</u>	
		Aaron Zmarzlinski, P	.A	
390 N. Orange Ave., 23rd Floor				
Orlando, FL 32801 (City/State and Zip Code)				
For further inform	ation concerning this matter, please ca	ali:		
<u>Aaroi</u>	n J. Zmarzlinski, Esq. (Name of Person)	at () 956- (Area Code & Daytime	-1090 e Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check \$25.00 Filing Fee	for the following amount: 2 \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	STREET/COURING Registration Section		

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

07 MAY 14 PM 2: 17

SECKETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

THM Property Management, LLC

(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 01/29/2007 and assigned document number L07000010171 and assigned
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
	Article III of the corrected Articles of Incorporation should read as follows:
	The purpose for which this Limited Liability Company is organized is:
	ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS
	•
	-
Dated <u>//</u>	larch -7, 2007.
	Signature of a member or anythorized representative of a member
	John E. Barry, CEO of TKI Group, Inc. Typed or printed name of signee
	V Types of printed hame of signed

Filing Fee: \$25.00